
 

 

Sensitivity: Internal 

Bus Route 3 
Stops Pick Up Times 

Departure/Arrival 
Times 

Departure/Arrival 
Times 

 
Charge Band 

Blythe Bridge (Station) 08:00 16:55 18:05 Band C 

Forsbrook (Butchers Arms) 08:02 16:53 18:03 Band C 

Cheadle (High Street) 08:12 16:40 (B&M Car Park) 17:50 Band C 

Kingsley Holt 08:19 16:38 17:48 Band B 

Kingsley 08:22 16:33 17:43 Band B 

Cellarhead 08:28 16:27 17:37 Band B 

Wetley Rocks 08:31 16:24 17:34 Band B 

Cheddleton 08:37 16:18 17:28 Band A 

Leekbrook 08:39 16:08  Band A 

Leek Campus 08:50 16:05 17:15 - 

Blackshaw Moor 08:57  17:08 Band X 

Quarnford 09:07  16:58 Band X 

Buxton Campus 09:20  16:45 - 

 


